
Swine Show Results 
Eddy Expo 2020 
Tuesday, July 21, 2020 

Spot 
 Class 1  
Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 James King Kountry Klovers Champion Spot  
2 Swayzee Folmar Cottonwood 4-H Reserve Champion Spot  
3 Gracen Kuykendall Cottonwood 4-H   
4 Alyssia Aragon Loving 4-H   
5 Madeline Clark Carlsbad FFA   
6 Trayson Johnson Loving 4-H   
7 Ethan Clark Carlsbad FFA   
8 JW Necaise Artesia FFA   
9 Chloe Vaught Loving 4-H   

Duroc 
 Class 1  
Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Haley King Loving FFA Champion Duroc  
2 Kindyl Cone Loving 4-H   
3 Shyann Quintanilla Loving 4-H   
4 Chloe Vaught Loving 4-H   
5 Morgan Townsend Cottonwood 4-H   
6 Kimber Cone Loving 4-H   
7 Abbi Nichols Blue Jeans & Boots   
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 Duroc 
Class 2  
Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Madeline Clark Carlsbad FFA Reserve Champion Duroc  
2 Lauren Henson Artesia FFA   
3 Mattie Cooksey Loving FFA   
4 Mason Golden Cottonwood 4-H   
5 Arianna Carrasco Loving 4-H   
6 Myles Klein Blue Jeans & Boots   
7 Alexsander West Zia Sharp Shooters   

Hampshire 
 Class 1  
Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Kaley King Loving FFA Champion Hampshire  
2 James Alexander Loving 4-H   
3 Morgan Townsend Cottonwood 4-H   
4 Trevor Pope Kountry Klovers   
5 Zaylynn Aragon Loving 4-H   
6 Keifer Klein Blue Jeans & Boots   
7 Gerimiah West Zia Sharp Shooters   
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Hampshire 
 Class 2  
Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Dorian Cortese Artesia FFA   
2 Addysen Folmar Artesia FFA   
3 Caden Golden Artesia FFA   
4 Lupito Carrasco Loving 4-H   
5 Mattie Cooksey Loving FFA   
6 Chance Boans Cottonwood 4-H   
7 Keifer Klein Blue Jeans & Boots   

 Class 3  
Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Swayzee Folmar Cottonwood 4-H Reserve Champion Hampshire  
2 Trey Tarvin Kountry Klovers   
3 Caden Golden Artesia FFA   
4 James King Kountry Klovers   
5 Ashtyn Tarvin Kountry Klovers   
6 Chance Boans Cottonwood 4-H   
7 Alyssia Aragon Loving 4-H   
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Yorkshire 
 Class 1  
Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Adisyn Tarvin Kountry Klovers Champion York  
2 Mattie Cooksey Loving FFA Reserve Champion York  
3 Kaley King Loving FFA   
4 Kindyl Cone Loving 4-H   
5 Gracen Kuykendall Cottonwood 4-H   
6 Callie Bennett Artesia FFA   
7 Stetson Quintanilla Loving 4-H   
8 Ethan Clark Carlsbad FFA   
9 Jonah Pope Kountry Klovers   

Crossbreed 
 Class 1  
Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 John King Kountry Klovers   
2 Haley King Loving FFA   
3 Kindyl Cone Loving 4-H   
4 Stetson Quintanilla Loving 4-H   
5 Trevor Pope Kountry Klovers   
6 Gunr Alexander Loving 4-H   
7 Kodi Nichols Blue Jeans & Boots   
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 Class 2  
Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Ashtyn Tarvin Kountry Klovers   
2 Kimber Cone Loving 4-H   
3 Trayson Johnson Loving 4-H   
4 Kimber Cone Loving 4-H   
5 Gunr Alexander Loving 4-H   
6 Trynli McCullough Loving 4-H   
7 Arianna Carrasco Loving 4-H   
8 Jadon Tuff Mauldin Cottonwood 4-H   

 Class 3  
Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Haley King Loving FFA Reserve Champion Crossbreed Reserve Champion 
2 Mattie Cooksey Loving FFA   
3 John King Kountry Klovers   
4 Swayzee Folmar Cottonwood 4-H   
5 Trey Tarvin Kountry Klovers   
6 Adisyn Tarvin Kountry Klovers   
7 Myles Klein Blue Jeans & Boots   
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Crossbreed 

 Class 4  
Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing 
1 Dorian Cortese Artesia FFA Champion Crossbreed Grand Champion 
2 Lauren Henson Artesia FFA   
3 Addysen Folmar Artesia FFA   
4 Caden Golden Artesia FFA   
5 Addysen Folmar Artesia FFA   
6 Mason Golden Cottonwood 4-H   
7 Trynli McCullough Loving 4-H   
  


